
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
SEPTEMBER 22, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15094005 9/21/15  2:44AM MISTY LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

MEDICATION 40.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15094040 9/21/15  10:12AM HARGROVE ROAD EAST 
COTTONDALE, AL 

BATTERY CHARGER 65.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

15094035 9/21/15  10:15AM FARMDALE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CELL PHONE 
CHARGER 

5.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

15094057 9/21/15  10:22AM SIPSEY VALLEY ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

HONDA TRX 5000.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

15094065 9/21/15  11:01AM 9TH AVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CREDIT CARD 
FIREARM 

CASH 
CARD READER 

1.00 
450.00 
135.00 
75.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15094087 9/21/15  1:23PM FULL MOON CIRCLE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV 2600.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15094106 9/21/15  2:49PM CRISSTOWN ROAD 
VANCE, AL 

COMPUTER 
TV 

FIREARM 
BULLETS 

DRILL 

400.00 
250.00 
300.00 
200.00 
200.00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 
UNLAWFUL 

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING A 

VEHICLE 

15094141 9/21/15  5:32PM HUNTERS RUN 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 
CAMERA 

COMPUTER 
XM RADIO 

170.00 
800.00 
350.00 
100.00 

 
 

 


